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o | Gritical Whey Protein has been develoned using a unigue blend of whey profein concentrate, Whey Protein Isolate & Hydrolysed SUPPLEMENT INFORMATION / INFORMATIONS SUPPLEMENTAIRES :
s Whey Protein. Whey Pratein Concentrate is produced by ultra-filtration technology containing high levels of pratein and branched see0006000 e00e0esess Portion Size: 2 Scoops (30 ) - Portions Per Container: 30 / Taille des portions: 2 mesure (30 ¢) - Portions par contenant: 30 -3 -
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: : : digested proteins which helps build and repair body fissues. 2']7[5 Fat /Liides 178g 997 : : :
: : : Critical Whey Protein provides 20.7g of protein derived from grass fed cows, 4.59 of naturally occurring BCAAS &3.7g of glutaming 4 PROTEIN/ it Saturated / Saturés 0679 335% : : :
® ® o o | nersewing. Crifical Whey Protein s Halal certified and makes a great tasfing shake - just add fo water or low-fat milk. < — PROTEINES Trans /Trans 0g " e®o @@
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: : : portion, avec Une faible valeur inhérente en sucre pour donner une boisson fouertée délicieuse et facile a mélanger. L z "l] Medicinal Ingredients / ingrédients médicinaux Per Scoop / mesure : : :
o0 ° o ) ) ! Whey Protein Concentrate (Bos taurus milk; 80% protein) / 129 ° o0
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: : : N . Isolar de protéines de pefit-fait (faif de Bos faurus; 30% de proiéines) : : :
® © ® o | Directionsofuse (Adults 18 Years &Older): Mixiwo (2) scoops with 250-500mi of (30g) 250-500m o s b w Whey Protein Hydrolysate (Bos taurus milk 81% protein) . 04y eo0o0o0
: : : : water or milk once daily. Consume immediately after fraining or anytime during the 1POR%|0N WATER OR lallLK/ TRI-WHEY BLEND I MELANGE DE TROIS FORMES DE PETIT-LAIT G[EILJ\EFIJSEIS Hydrolysat de protéines de pefit-fit (ait de Bos taurus; 81% de protéings) : : : :
® ® © o | dayonnon-raining days. Take a few hours before or after taking other medications. EAU OU LAIT Non-medicinal Ingredients: Natural Flavour, Cocoa Powder, Sucralose, Lecithin, “Dally Vales M olesiabisied. | @ @ @ @
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® o o o | AppliedNufrition Limited : gnn pesssel ATHLETES | Risk Information Contraindications: Do not use this productif you have a milk allergy. Keep out of reach of children. Store ina cool, dry e e
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